307	55			Vol	<u></u>	<u>2. 67</u>
2197	L 97JAN	-2 P3:30 -	ATC 05	044234	al mar. De	22AS
DIMAN bepariment of transport rever and motor vehicles tage and ave, we sulted of		ICATION TO FROI	DEXEMPT A N MREGISTRAT Owner's Certificate	ION AND TIT		IURE
INSTRUCTIONS:	N5218	91	Owner 5 Certificate	Of Legal micreat		
that cannot be	e over 7 days old wh	en submitted to DN				
This form and manufactured	Title Report or Lot I structure is to be fir	Book Report must b nanced by a third pa	e submitted with your n arty, proof of a loan app	nanufactured structur roval.	e ownership docume	nts and, if the
Legal description substituted): LOT	and location of real S 13,14,15,16	property (descript	ion as recorded by co 21,22,23 and 24,	unty recorder or a c BLOCK 45, GRA	certified copy of you	r deed may be DN TO
BONANZA, IN	THE COUNTY OF	KLAMATH, STA	FE OF OREGON.			
	ge, deed of trust or l resses. If there are		Lell mongagees and be 9".	neficiaries of deeds	of trust below, Space	is provided for
	FINANCE, P.O	D. BOX 1489,	CLACKAMAS, OR	97015	NOVI	8 1996
					HOTOR VENI	<u>165 AVENN</u>
	om assessor): COD		-10CB TL 200			
			ated on the real property	described above:		
EAR MA 1995 S	KE SPRINGHILL	WIDTH -24	LENGTH 66	CA FLS IMA	1817756 H	13
structure described	l above. Space is p	rovided for two nam	of deeds of trust, and lines, addresses and app re none, write "none".	provals. Signatures fi	erest is secured by th om the parties listed	e manufactured below are their
	sumer Finance					•
PO Box 1		s, OR 97015				
IGNATURE OF SECURED F	L. Tutte Clerk	DATE 45	5/96 x	SECURED PARTY		DATE
Tak Lot Number (fi	om assessor)CODE	<u>11 MAP 3911-</u>				
I/We do not kn	ow the whereabouts	s of the permanent p	plate assigned to this ve	nicle.		
			ate to the best of my/o e have certified this by t			mortgages and
RINTED NAME OF OWNER		<u></u>				·····
ALLEN D. BER	GSTROM AND CYN				TEL	EPHONE (Optional)
IGNATURE OF OWNER	$\langle e \rangle$	P.O. BOX 717	2, KLAMATH FALL			
CHIHAN.	Decattien GEUSEONLY	<u>same 26</u>	65 Fourth 1	N., Bovenz.	a <i>or 976</i> Ziomholeusieon	23 MAG
Application for ex	emption for a mar	nufactured structu	re is hereby approve	d. 🕅	RECEIVE)
11. 22-9		In A.	Mc Coniz	100 million (1997)		
This exemption in the second sec	s VOID if not rec	orded with the c	ounty within 15 cale	ndar data sono	ns	2-96
CONPLOSE	/		FOR COUNTY REC	ORDING AREA	ay ng tao ing tao ang t	S1135#3000

Val Viv Pade	-	See M. S.		and the second second	A STATISTICS AND A	ではないに必要									Ar 40					1. 9. 30 (No. 4)		and the second second	The second second second		になるがです。			1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1	Constant of the					いののである							はないためであっ							1.0 1.201
					1		37 7	ੰ		Ę					14					2																構成に、							1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1			1		
				1				-	-		- - 					er A		- -	-		5	 							ļ	 			1.000				1	/		e De Al								

Sea the state of the sea of the s			
URBER PRESSURATE	Official Recording by C	County Clerk	
	T (MARATARTSHOE)		un de tentes de la composition de la co En la composition de l
	an anan ana an an an an an an an an an a		ALTER ADDRESSA
र त्युकार्डा प्रवत्त्वी अन्यको किने राज्य सम्पन्नी व	en a sin tres remue puolos 24	ande an der stellte stellte eine stellte eine stellte stellte stellte stellte stellte stellte stellte stellte s Stellte stellte	an de seu destruais de la p Energia d'Antonia administrationes
energy and the second statement of	and set of a comparison of the set of the se	an Tea ann an Aonaichtean an thaile In gean ann Aithreachtean an thail	n en anter anter 1000 en 1000 e En 1000 en 1000
	References Generalises a landra Standard States	la dina dia mandritra dia m Ny INSEE dia mampina mandritra dia mandritra dia mandritra dia mandritra dia mandritra dia mandritra dia mandrit	
		n (n. 1997) 1994 - Alexandre Arthur, and an anna 1997 - Angelegi Afrik, analaista an anna an	
RECEIVED	an an an thairt an ann an an Antairte an Anna an An		
BEELS YON		n an ann an Arland a Arland an Arland an Ar	
MUTER VEHICLES DIVISION	STO TLET		
		CHANGE CONTRACTOR	
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY	OF KLAMATH: ss.	TE OF OFFE	
	Aspen Title & Escrow		4th day
Filed for record at request of	19 96 at 3:55 o'c	lock PM., and duly recorded in '	Vol. <u>M96</u> ,
	Doode	22420	
of	Deeds	on Page22420	
	Deeds	on Page22420	
of INDEX	Deeds	netha G Letsch, County Clerk	
of INDEX	Deeds	netha G Letsch, County Clerk	
of FEE \$10.00	Deeds ED Ber	netha G Letsch, County Clerk	
of INDEX	Deeds Ber F KLAMATH: ss.	on Page netha G Letsch, County Clerk By	
of FEE \$10.00 D STATE OF OREGON : COUNTY OF	Deeds Ber FKLAMATH: SS. Aspen Titže & Escrow	on Page netha G Letsch, County Clerk By	2nd day
of FEE \$10.00 D STATE OF OREGON : COUNTY OF Filed for record at request of ofA	Deeds Ber FKLAMATH: SS. Aspen Titže & Escrow	on Page netha G Letsch, County Clerk By By 	2nd day
of	Deeds KED FKLAMATH: SS. Aspen Title & Escrow D., 19 97 at 3:30 c	on Page netha G Letsch, County Clerk By y y'clock P. M., and duly recorded in Vol. hermetha G. Letsch.County Clerk	2nd day
of	Deeds KED FKLAMATH: SS. Aspen Title & Escrow D., 19 97 at 3:30 c	on Page netha G Letsch, County Clerk By By 	2nd day
of	Deeds Ber FKLAMATH: ss. Aspen Titde & Escrow D. 19 97 at 3:30 c Deeds	on Page netha G Letsch, County Clerk By y y'clock P. M., and duly recorded in Vol. hermetha G. Letsch.County Clerk	2nd day
of	Deeds Ber FKLAMATH: SS. Aspen Titže & Escrow D., 19 97 at 3:30 c Deeds	on Page netha G Letsch, County Clerk By y y'clock P. M., and duly recorded in Vol. hermetha G. Letsch.County Clerk	2nd day
of	Deeds Ber FKLAMATH: ss. Aspen Titže & Escrow D. 19 97 at 3:30 0 Deeds	on Page netha G Letsch, County Clerk By y y'clock P. M., and duly recorded in Vol. hermetha G. Letsch.County Clerk	2nd day
of	Deeds Ber FKLAMATH: SS. Aspen Titže & Escrow D., 19 97 at 3:30 c Deeds	on Page netha G Letsch, County Clerk Bythe the the the the the the the theth	2nd day M97
of	Deeds Ber FKLAMATH: ss. Aspen Titde & Escrow D, 19 97 at 3:30 c Deeds	on Page netha G Letsch, County Clerk By y y clockP. M., and duly recorded in Vol. brencha G Letsch.County Clerk	2nd day M97